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Adam
DeBruler

Eliseo Carrillo

JOEL
BARNETT

MATT
SPEIGHTS

Andrea
Florescu

asd

sfassadfad

sasfdasfsd

aa@tt.iv

Adam.debruler@bnbuilders.com

Allied405@gmail.com

allprorepairservice@outlook.com

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET

andrea@awdrestoration.com

asd@sdf.gh
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2064325041

2062032445
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BNBuilders, Inc.

Allied Roofing
General
Contractor

All Pro Repair
Service LLC

American
Guaranteed

Roofing & Const.,

In

American Water
Damage
Restoration

asd

sdfasdasdfasd

sfdfasdfa

dwdwd

General Contractor

Allied Roofing General
Contractor

bathtub, countertop
and floor repair,

American Guaranteed
Roofing & Const., In

GC

asd

other

other



Bryce

Kailey Casey

Mary Miller

Brie Kidwell

Chuck Knight

Cameron
Huntsucker

Carlos Laboy-
Diaz

coltn reeves
Michael
Stubbs

Cristopher
Lopez

Daniel Hall

Danielle

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@pwxpress.com

brie@plancenternw.com

c.knight@a-w-s-inc.com

cameron@integritysurety.com

claboy@mbhacy.org

colton@thompsonconstructors.com

content@constructconnect.com

covenantplic@yahoo.com

Danielhallstaudtelectric@gmail.com

Danielle@pmwrestoration.org

4253503148

5095827424

4086768941

5036500148

360-910-
9054

2065461397

3475474803

2532810389

800364205

2065954214

2537400725

2538782911

BCN Construction

Tri-City
Construction
Council

PWXPress

Plan Center NW
Amplified
Wireless

Solutions

Integrity Surety
LLC

The Municipal
Housing
Authority for the
City of Yonkers

Thompson
Electrical
Company

construct connect

Covenant
Plumbing PLLC

Staudt Electric

Pacific Northwest
Restoration

GC

Tri-City Construction
Council

PWXPress

plan center

DAS

Surety bonding

The Municipal
Housing Authority for
the City of Yonkers

Thompson Electrical
Company

construct connect

Covenant Plumbing
PLLC

Electrical Contractor

Fire Damage
Restoration, Water
Damage Restoration,
Mold Remediation,
Biohazard and Meth
Remediation



DANIELLLE

Source
Management

Darrin Evans

Adam
Bouman

dodge
dodgedocs

Doug Bardin

Dylan Graeff

Guest

Elliot Reposa

Erik Iverson

Austin Fork

Kurt pitzer
Fidel
Paul schultek

Guy Libby

danielle@pnwrestoration.org

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

devans@snyder-builds.com

dodge.bidding@construction.com

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com

doug@dhccontracting.com

dylan@americanwestcorp.com

elaine.wilson@construction.com

elliot@oasisconstruct.com

erikiverson@alliance-enviro.com

forkaustin@gmail.com

ghs@bidnet.com

glofigeneralcontractorlic@hotmail.com

greensaversnw@gmail.com

guy@libbybuilders.com

2538782911

2063739500

4256860482

15136663354

07441825680

425-471-
8860

2532639485

4088854409

2063996256

2532607943

3031234567

8006771997

2066571285

4255917833

2062930148

PNW
RESTORATION

Onvia

Snyder Roofing of

Washington LLC

Dodge Data &
Analytics

dodgedocs

DHC Contracting

American West
Contracting, Co.

Dodge

Oasis
Construction
Group, Inc

Alliance
Environmental
Group

Wayne
Enterprises

Bidnet
Glofi
GreenSaversNW

Libby

FIRE RESTORATION

Onvia

Snyder Roofing of
Washington LLC

Dodge Data &
Analytics

dodgedocs

General Contractor

American West
Contracting, Co.

Dodge

Roofing &
Construction

Alliance
Environmental Group

Construction

Plan Room
Llc
HVAC

Contractor



Irina Grace

Albert Eli

Bird Bird

Joe Bergin

Jeffrey Seeb

Jeff Sorenson

CHRISTOPHER
LOPEZ

Landie Acker

Mash Kaprian

Michael Poste

Michael Poste

Michelle Ip

Martha L
Lantz

Nicholas
Andrew
Chaney

ibuildincwa@gmail.com

info@caestimatingsolutions.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

Joe@Apex-Roofing.com

jseeb@compass-gc.com

jsorenson@servproeverettwa.com

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com

landie.acker@constructconnect.com

masha@landmarkroof.com

michael.rppaintingdw@gmail.com

michael@rppaintingdw.com

michellei@marpac.net

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com

nicholasachaney@gmail.com

2064780547

209-566-
2455

04084177694

206-898-
0937

2066122115

4253095595

2533293186

8004228665

2066386573

253-970-
4599

2539704599

2067926641

8887869450

5412229481

iBuild, Inc.

CA Estimating
Solutions

Samuel

Apex Roofing

Compass
Construction

Servpro N.
Everett

KAY & | M LLC

ConstructConnect

Landmark
Roofing and
Siding

RP Painting and
Drywall

RP Painting and
Drywall

Marpac
Construction LLC

Construction Bid
Source

C&R Homes and
Construction
Services LLC

remodeling

Consultant

Samuel

Roofing

Construction

Mitigation/Restoration
Work/General
Contracting

KAY & J M LLC

ConstructConnect

General Contractor

Metal
Framing/Drywall/Paint
Contractor

Paint and Drywall
Contractor

Marpac Construction
LLC

plan room

C&R Homes and
Construction Services
LLC



NICOLE
MIKULA

Eliseo Carrillo

Bo Chapin

Caitlin Orgera

Pat Donohoe

Patrick
O'Connell

Plan Room

Plan Center

Tina Spah
Robyn
Stevens
Day Mallari

Ron
Bjornsson

Kyle Kranz

nicole.mikula@arocktech.com

office@alliedrgclic.com

office@westernwaconstruction.com

orgerac@abodian.com

pat@amerint.com

Patrick.oconnell@schuchart.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net
gbfox.day@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

rhinoofauburn@gmail.com

5039122629

2532612747

360-538-
0227

2063831850

4258202222

2067072409

05032740624

2066228272

425-258-
1303

509-328-
9600

09472906840

9544209900

2537351961

AROCK
TECHNOLOGIES

Allied Roofing
General
Contractor

Western
Washington

Construction, Ltd.

Abodian Cabinet
Company

American
Interiors Inc

Schuchart

DJC Project
Center

DJC

Builders
Exchange of
Washington, Inc.

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

QB
Smartprocure Inc

Rhino Linings of
Auburn

AROCK
TECHNOLOGIES

Allied Roofing General

Contractor

Western Washington

Construction, Ltd.

Cabinet Manufacturer

American Interiors Inc

Prime

Other

newspaper/plan
center

Plan Center

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Other

Smartprocure Inc

Rhino Linings of
Auburn



Rickie
Johnson

Rohan Rathod

Swamy
Kalyan

Berke
Crawford

Alpha D

Anna M
Huddleston

rajesh khana

Shelby
Scaman

William
Hogue

Eric Johnson

mic

STEVEN
ROMERO

Steve Jefferis

Svea Erickson

rickie.johnson@chinookroofing.com

rohan@tenderrfp.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

sales@advancedroofingnw.com

sales@alphadeveloperslic.com

sales@chswa.com

sanjaykvyas@gmail.com

shelby@optimusconst.com

Signatureroofservice@gmail.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

sow.michael@yahoo.com

Steve.romero@abatementsolutionz.com

steve@accordcontractors.com

svea@plancenternw.com

2533446781

09512247247

1-877-903-
1909

3609310099

4255770123

2537354113

8974563569

2062432000

2532368232

302-450-
1923

1234565896

425-299-
5450

2069026425

5036500148

Chinook Building
Envelope Services

Tender 247

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Advanced
Contracting Inc

alpha developers
llc

Contemporary
Home Services
Inc.

tenders on time

Optimus
Construction and
Development Inc.

Signature Roof
Service LLC

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

charness
constructionn

Abatement
Solutionz LLC

Accord
Contractors

Plan Center
Northwest

Building Envelope

Tender 247

NII

Commercial -
Residential Roofing

General Contractor

Contemporary Home
Services Inc.

constraction

Optimus Construction
and Development Inc.

Roofing

Fire Restoration

construction

Abatement and
Demolition Services

Accord Contractors

Plan Center
Northwest



Pete

Pete Talakai

Teanna
Vanlydegraf

Siva Kumar N

TIen Ha

Tim Konev

Todd lee
Bosnick

Venkatesh

Victor Li

Talakaicon@hotmail.com

talakllc@hotmail.com

teanna@amerint.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

tien.ha@boshagroup.com

tim@atkconstructioninc.com

todd.gcillc@gmail.com

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Victor.li@keller-na.com

2067632638

2067632638

03474801475

2067566612

5039513084

2533474000

9179937467

2066019387

Talakai

Talakai
Construction,LLC

American
Interiors Inc.

Visual Infomedia
Tien

ATK Construction
Inc

GCI, LLC

Blackridge
Research &
consulting

KELLER NORTH
AMERICA INC

Gernal

Talakai
Construction,LLC

American Interiors
Inc.

Visual Infomedia

Tien

ATK Construction Inc

GCL, LLC

Other Corporation

Subcontractor



